

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6623/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2004 in WP No. 5312/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ASHOK DAYNESHWAR JACHAK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.C. Birla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

Ms. Reshmi Rea Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikram Ganguly, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for appropriate orders against respondent no. 16.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar